UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MMBT1015 PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R206-015.J
LOW FREQUENCY PNP
AMPLIFIER TRANSISTOR
 FEATURES
* Collector-Emitter Voltage: BVCEO= -50V
* Collector current up to 150mA
* High hFE linearity
* Complement to MMBT1815
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
1 2 3
MMBT1015G-x-AC3-R SOT-113 E B C Tape Reel
MMBT1015G-x-AE3-R SOT-23 E B C Tape Reel
MMBT1015G-x-AL3-R SOT-323 E B C Tape Reel
MMBT1015G-x-AN3-R SOT-523 E B C Tape Reel
MMBT1015G-x-AQ3-R SOT-723 E B C Tape Reel
Note:  Pin assignment: E: Emitter    B: Base   C: Collector
 MARKING
PACKAGE MARKING
SOT-23